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Fony6

DER-20066-18
3503300-18

2257507-18
3239-1671-16
2288806-18

3503286-18

3503298-18

2275501-16
2225183-17
DER-13313-17
2257754-18

2258610-18
2251108-17
2267523-18

2225182-17
DER-02005-14
2259000-19
3503517-18
2251007-15
DER-13342-17

2210744-18

DER-338-16
DER-13370-17
DER-13006-17

2249221-15

3503299-18

2248920-15
2511033-18
2258811-18
2225199-17
DER-330-16
2225068-17
DER-13035-17
2231967-17
2249228-15
3503508-18
2274201-16
3239-1482-16
2251109-17
2249513-15
DER-20164-18
DER-20402-18
2288324-18
2293729-19
DER-13981-17
2510990-18
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BigctaHb

751.875
741322

741323
751.875
754513

741322

741.322

751.712
753.719
751.875
755433

755.447
751.712
741322

753.719
751.875
745173
748.409
751.875
751.875

741322

751.875
751.875
745173
745.033

741322

745173
745.033
751.712
753.719
751.875
748.409
741323
751.712
745.033
748.409
741.323
745173
751.712
752.588
741323
745.173
751.875
752.191
755433
751.712

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10

Ce3oH 2020. J/ibot MupHe, Big 19.07.2020 05:38:37

Mpwnir

14:48:03
14:46:05

14:50:28
15:01:23
15:03:23

14:58:37

14:59:28

15:09:19
15:12:17
15:13:16
15:23:07

15:23:35
15:23:10
15:15:19

15:23:53
15:25:55
15:21:09
15:24:12
15:26:57
15:27:48

15:20:50

15:29:41
15:30:17
15:26:50
15:27:38

15:25:53

15:30:09
15:33:41
15:42:34
15:46:34
15:46:51
15:45:28
15:40:08
15:48:40
15:44:07
15:52:26
15:47:53
15:51:48
15:58:12
15:59:11
15:50:37
15:59:50
16:05:52
16:06:19
16:19:05
16:16:49

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

09:09:26
09:07:28

09:11:51
09:22:46
09:24:46

09:20:00

09:20:51

09:30:42
09:35:18
09:34:39
09:44:30

09:44:58
09:44:33
09:36:42

09:46:54
09:47:18
09:42:32
09:45:35
09:48:20
09:49:11

09:42:13

09:51:04
09:51:40
09:48:13
09:49:01

09:47:16

09:51:32
09:55:04
10:03:57
10:09:35
10:08:14
10:06:51
10:01:31
10:10:03
10:05:30
10:13:49
10:09:16
10:13:11
10:19:35
10:20:34
10:12:00
10:21:13
10:27:15
10:27:42
10:40:28
10:38:12

Kny6 Xvpauis

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(kny6)

136845  100.00 3.953

135410 9960  7.905
134334 9920  11.858
133603 9880 15810
133597 9840  19.763
132379 9800 23715
132178 9760  27.668
1317.18 9720 31621
131013 9680  35.573
130840 9640  39.526
129244 9600  43.478
129144 9560  47.431
1285.97 9520 51.383
128546 9480  55.336
128424 9440  59.289
128022 9400  63.241
127919 9360  67.194
127806 9320  71.146
127797 9280  75.099
127613 9240 = 79.051
127328 9200  83.004
127206 9160  86.957
127077 9120  90.909
1266.83  90.80  94.862
1264.88 9040 98.814
126233 90.00 102.767
125973 8960 106.719
125202 8920 110.672
124466 8880 114.625
123645 8840 118.577
1236.16  88.00 122.530
123327 8760 126.482
123242 8720 130.435
123221  86.80 134387
123044 8640 138340
121927  86.00 142.292
1216.75 85.60  146.245
121525 8520 150.198
121325 8480 154.150
121274 8440 158.103
121131 8400 162.055
1199.54 8360 166.008
119868  83.20  169.960
1198.33 82.80 173.913
117950 8240 177.866
117786 8200 181.818

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
3.263 2.000
4.894 6.000
9.788 16.000
11.419 21.000
13.051 22.000
22.838 35.000
27.732 43.000
29.364  44.000
39.152 57.000
44.046 61.000
63.622 88.000
65.253 90.000
70.147  105.000
73409  108.000
75.041  111.000
79.935 122.000
81.566  125.000
83.197  130.000
84.829  131.000
89.723  135.000
91.354  139.000
92985 141.000
94.617  144.000
99.511  153.000
101.142  157.000
104.405 165.000
109.299 172.000
112.561  184.000
119.086 197.000
123.980 213.000
125.612  214.000
128.874 221.000
132.137  226.000
133.768 227.000
137.031 230.000
146.819 257.000
150.082 266.000
153.344  270.000
154976  274.000
156.607 275.000
158.238 279.000
177.814 310.000
179.445 312.000
182.708 316.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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[pexano B.M.
Konivika b.b. boiko
no
Konivika B.B.
[Jpexano B.M.
JNanvak LK.
Koniika B.B. boiiko
n.o
Konivika b.b. Boiko
no
Kpexrsk T.
BpuxkaBcbkunii P.€.
[pexano B.M.
Byran P.B. Meno
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

Kpexrsak T.
Konivika b.b. boiiko
no
BpuxkaBcbkuii P.E.
[pekano B.M.
Masyk I.C.
Cemen 4.
[pekano B.M.
[pexano B.M.
Konivika b.b. boiiko
no
[pexano B.M.
[Jpekano B.M.
Masyk I.C.
Tpiw, M.A.
Konivika b.b. boiiko
no
Masyk I.C.
Tpiw, M.A.
Kpextsik VT
Bpwuykascbkuii P.€.
[Jpekano B.M.
CemeH W.A.
Konivika B.b.
Kpextsik VT
Tpiw, M.A.
CemeH 4.
Koniika B.B.
Masyk I.C.
Kpextsak T
Mnagin Al
Konivika B.b.
Masyk I.C.
[Jpekano B.M.
3ybpuubkuin T T
Byraw P.B. Meno
Kpextsik VT

Kny6

Kungauis
Kunapauis

XKunpauis
XKupauis
Kunagauis

Knpauis

XKunpauis

Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis

Knpauis
Kungauis
Kunpauis

XKunapauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Knpauis

Kunapauis

Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis

Kunapauis

XKunpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Kunpauis



47
48
49
50
51

DER-339-16
2257655-18
DER-05727-15
2251119-17
00090-15
DER-408-16
DER-13097-18
2257502-18
2251020-15
3500502-17
DER-05172-15
DER-100-16
2257511-18
DER-215-16
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751.875
741.011
745.173
751.712
748.409
751.675
751.675
741.323
751.875
751.875
741.323
751.875
741.323
741323

16:18:08
16:09:04
16:21:37
16:28:45
16:45:06
17:10:56
17:11:18
17:07:54
17:22:05
17:23:16
17:13:45
17:24:07
17:15:24
17:20:54

10:39:31
10:30:25
10:43:00
10:50:08
11:06:29
11:32:18
11:32:40
11:29:17
11:43:28
11:44:39
11:35:08
11:45:30
11:36:47
11:42:17

1175.69
1175.43
1158.90
1156.24
1122.92
1085.76
1085.19
1075.50
1068.81
1067.02
1066.45
1065.73
1063.92
1055.59

81.60
81.20
80.80
80.40
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

185.771
189.723
193.676
197.628
201.581
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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[pekano B.M.
IpyHuyk A.O.
Masyk I.C.
Kpextsak W.T.
CemeH 4.
OblaHeLbKui
OnbluaHeLbKuii
Konivika B.B.
[Jpekano B.M.
[pexano B.M.
Koninka b.b.
[Jpekano B.M.
Konivika B.B.
Konivika B.b.

16.05.2024 15:03:07

Kungauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
Kunagauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis



